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V Maraton en pista memorial Juanma Martinez

Media Maraton individual (21097 m) - 06-05-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
EGEA GARCIA, PATRICIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, GREGORIO
RUIZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER
INIESTA FRUCTUOSO, TOMAS
NICOLAS VIVANCOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANCHEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO JOSE

Categoria

Media D
Media C
Media A
Media D
Media B
Media B
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Club
EMSASANRUN
CORREBIRRAS
ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC

CORREBIRRAS

Tiempo
01:38:55
01:43:39
01:44:19
01:46:19
01:54:07
02:03:52

Ritmo
04:41
04:54
04:56
05:02
05:24
05:52



